
\ 

LAST 

NAME 

Ezzell 

Dokianos ** 

Abbott 

Beard 

Ezell 

Gutharz 

Johnson 

Kaczmarski 

Krause 

Miner 

Rader 

Stout 

Whitcomb 

FIRST 

NAME 

W. C. (Bill) 

W. P. (Bill) 

J. M. (Jeanne) 

J. M. (Mike) 

B. D. (Bobby) 

R. M. (Robert) 

G. J. (Gerald) 

G. R. (Gayle) 

J. H. (Jon) 

K. A. (Kate) 

K. L. (Katherine) 

J. E. (John) 

L. J. (Larry) 

Contract Personnel: 

Signal Claudia 

, 1-800-443-7243 

PROFS 

WCE 

WPD 

JMA1 

JBEARD 

BDE 

RMG3 

GJJ 

GRK1 

JHK1 

KAM02 

KLR 

STOUT 

LJW2 

JHK1 

" Alternate in absence of Area Manager 

GULF COAST CHEMICAL AREA 

EMPLOYEE DIRECTORY 

MARCH 1, 1993 

Area Mgr 359(ST J)/763(NOR) 

Tech Supvr 

Ollice Asst 

Sr P/L Analyst 264 

Engr Drafter # 

Lead Admin Person 

Ollice Asst # 

Engr 

Sr Land Agent # 

Engr 

Ollice Asst 

Sr Eng Asst 779 

Engr Asst # 

Paralegal 

# Reflects Function/Stall Shared With Other Areas 

PHONE 

(504) 583-4917 

(504) 583-6007 

(504) 554-7977 

(504) 583 -3880 

(504) 554 -7970 

CAR 

PAGER 

052582' 

052587' 

063172' 

073866' 

005657' 

052589' 

005660' 

063170' 

052595' 

SSN 

442 

4537 

6505 

4823 

4478 

4990 

4491 

4483 

8051 

4821 

4846 

8049 

4159 

4477 

6251 



LAST 

NAME 

Dufresne 

Stephens 

Bourgeois 

Davis 

McDonald 

Duhe 

Dauenhauer 

Lush 

Foret 

Brown 

Dufresne 

Rodriguez 

Beard 

Hawley 

McDaniel 

Smith 

Hymel 

FIRST 

NAME 

O. J. (Jun) 

S. R. {Sam} 

R. J. {Ronald} 

l. A. {Bud} 

A. H. {Allison} 

S. L. {Sharon} 

PROFS 

OJDl 

SRSI 

RJB12 

LADAVIS 

AHMI 

SLD12 

M. E. {Malcolm} MEDI 

G. B. {Gordon} GBL2 

C. T. {Calvin} CTFI . 

R. J. {Raymond} NOP 

K. F. {Keith} NOP 

R. J. (Ricky) NOP 

D. K. (Denny) DKB5 

M. A. (Marvin) MAHI 

O. H. (Bud) OHM 

K.A. (Kenneth) KAS2 

C. P. (Conrad) CPHI 

, 1-800-443-7243 

Oper Spvr 

HS&T Rep 

Env Rep 

Sr Oper Asst 

Secretary II 

Sr Clerk 

SrComm Tech 

CommTech 

Sta Attend 

Operator 

Operator 

Operator 

Mech Tech 

Elec Tech 

Elec Tech 

Elec Tech "0" 

Mtr Meas Tech 

2 

MOB 

UNIT 

250 

231 

234 

252 

220 

221 

266 

261 

262 

253 

CAR 

PHONE 

{504} 884 -4957 

{504} 583-6978 

PAGER 

528-5650 

019820' 

465-1791 

584-8526 

584-6579 

569-5609 

528-4920 

461-1702 

461-1702 

461-1702 

468-0580 

595-7873 

595-7276 

595-7682 

596-8922 

SSN 

442 

7907 

4539 

4538 

8386 

4488 

8812 

4540 

4540 

4489 

8454 

8596 

8596 

446-7693 



LAST 

NAME 

Riddle 

Lee 

Barraco 

Scioneaux 

Steib 

Waguespack 

While 

FIRST 

!'{AME 

R. A. (Rex) 

F. B. (Faye) 

D.P. (Donnie) 

S. T. (Sally) 

C. D. III (Danny) 

F .G.(Francis) 

M. R. (Michele) 

PROFS TITLE 

RAR2 Mice Formn 

FBL Lead P/Ler 

NMTC P/Ler-TrckDlVr 

NMTC Pipeliner 

NMTC Pipeliner 

NMTC Pipe liner 

NMTC Pipeliner 

GARYVILLE PUMP STATION: Conlrol Room - 194-255 

GEISMAR METER STATION 

NMCNUMBERS 

Operations Supervisor - - - 465 -6954 

Louviere D. P. (Dennis) DPL4 

Leon A. J. (Toby) 

Capone R. A. (Ray) 

Carler L. D. (Lonnie) 

Lewis S. M. (Sandra) 

Malancon R. A. (Roland) 

Netlles K. M. (Karl) 

SORRENTO BUTANE INJECTION 

SORRENTO TANK CAR LOADING RACK 

* 1 -800 -443 -7243 

473-1991 

Oprns Spvr 

Sia Atlend 

Operalor 

Operator 

Operator 

Operator 

Operator 

190-201-51 

465-7623 

3 

MOB 

UNIT 

267 

267 

CAR 

PHONE 

(504) 884-3799 

PAGER 

019833* 

521-9398 

SSN' 

442 

4497 

4497 

4497 

4497 

4497 

4497 

4497 

(504) 335-6960 528-0301 7947 

(504) 337 -5323 

(504) 337 -5323 

(504) 337 -5323 

(504) 337 -5323 

(504) 337 -5323 

528-5282 



LAST 

NAME 

Clouatre 

Barber 

Jones 

Rougee 

Smallwood 

Moore 

Brewer 

Mitchell 

Vernon, Jr. 

Carabajal 

FIRST 

NAME 

J. L. (John) 

D. P. (David) 

R. W. (Randy) 

R. J. (Ryan) 

R. J. (Rick) 

E. R. (Ellis) 

W. P. (Wiley) 

E. L. (Eddie) 

o (Osborne) 

G. B. (Gerald) 

, 1-800-443-7243 

PROFS 

JLC7 OperFormn 

DPB29 Lead P/Ler 

Pipe liner 

Pipellner 

Plpellner 

ERM MechTech 

WPBl CommTech 

ELM02 CorrTech 

002 Corr "B" 

GBCl MeasTech 

MOB 

UNIT 

409 

401 

397 

396-400 

366 

357 

814 

386 

383 

389 

CAR 

PHONE 

(713) 725-1083 

(713) 829-7058 

(713) 472-5232 

(713) 472-5232 

(713) 472-5232 

(713)477-1328 

(915) 688-5975 

(713)725 -9848 

PAGER 

063194' 

720-1228 

549-6154 

720-1927 

883-2056 

720-1162 

052572' 

489-4643 

720-1092 

SSN 

442 

3767 

0646 

0646 

0646 

0646 

7013 

7239 

7239 

7391 



LAST 

NAME 

Scott 

Estes 

Gendron 

Daniels Jr. 

Scioneaux 

Ordoyne 

Aucoin 

Marler 

Dabney 

Lewis 

Nelson 

Sharat 

FIRST 

NAME 

P. K. (Kevin) 

G. M. (Gary) 

M. P. (Marty) 

l.{Leonard) 

A. J. (Art) 

K. G. (Keith) 

G.J. (Gilday) 

D. F. (David) 

R. (Ronald) 

l. (Lionel) 

S. M. (Spencer) 

G. A. (Greg) 

* 1-800-443-7243 

**1-800-999-6710 

PROFS 

PKS2 Gorr Tech 

GME02 Mech Tech 

MPG02 Elec Tech 

LD1 Mtr Meas Tech 

AJS02 Gorr Tech 

KGO ElecTech 

GJA02 MechTech 

DFM Mtr Meas Tech 

Operator 

Operator 

Operator 

Operator 

4 

MOB 

UNIT 

75/78 

20 

GAR 

PHONE PAGER 

011484* 

569-5208 

595-9731 

9976213** 

020066* 

9990196** 

582-9341 

528-5423 

SSN 

44~ 

6730 

7946 

7946 

7946 



LAST 

NAME 

Callahan 

Broussard 

Rachal 

Babin 

Cochran 

Janwich 

Moses 

Higgins 

Randolph 

Vance 

Wintill 

Newnham 

Vernon Jr. 

Chumley 

Giroir 

Gresham 

Hipolito 

Tucker 

Guidroz 

Luetkemeyer 

Matlock 

FIRST 

NAME 

B. J. (Barney) 

E. J. (Ernie) 

J. D. (Joe) 

R. J. (Ricky) 

A. L. (Tony) 

D. R. (David) 

S. W. (Stanley) 

R. W. (Bob) 

F. G. (Fred) 

L. V. (Leo) 

C. (Chuck) 

J. D. (Jeny) 

O. (Osborn) 

W. D. (Don) 

E. A. (Errol) 

R. M. (Ronald) 

F. (Frank) 

L. (LeRoy) 

C. G. (Charles) 

D.L. (David) 

J. D. (JD) 

* 1-800-443-7243 

**1-800-444-4482 

PROFS 

BJC1 

RWH5 

FGR1 

LW 

CW1 

JDN02 

002 

CHUM 

LT1 

DL1 

JDM2 

Mtce Frmn 

Lead PILer 

P/Ler{frk DlVr 

Pipeliner 

Pipe liner 

Pipeliner 

Pipeliner 

Oprns Supvr 

CommTech 

Elec Tech 

Mtr Meas Tech 

CorrTech 

CorrTech B 

Operator 

Operator 

Operator 

Operator 

Operator 

Pipeliner 

Mech "0" 

MechTech 

5 

MOB 

UNIT 

21 

391 

385 

380 

382 

383 

381 

381 

381 

381 

381 

387 

CAR 

PHONE 

(504) 335-6961 

(713) 829-7044 

(713) 824-0766 

(713) 249-3622 

(713) 824 -0773 

(713) 824-0719 

(713) 823-6894 

PAGER 

019825* 

595-9468 

47113** 

883-7975 

720-1169 

720-1082 

48215** 

48215** 

48215** 

48215** 

48215** 

841-3110 

720-1180 

SSN 

442 

7948/5 

7948/5 

7142 

7207 

7207 

7207 

7207 

7207 

3853 

3853 

3853 

3853 

3853 

7207 

7207 

7207 



LAST 

NAME 

Oubre 

Benny 

Maynard 

Lester 

FIRST 

NAME 

T. M. (Todd) 

G. D. (Greg) 

M. J. (Morgan) 

S. (Steve) 

'*1-800-444-4482 

* 1-800-443-7243 

PROFS 

TMO 

GDB1 

MJM1 

ElecTech 

P/Ler-Trk Drvr 

Pipeliner 

Sta Attend 

6 

MOB 

UNIT 

410 

356 

354 

376 

CAR 

PHONE 

(318) 496-5968 

(318) 496 -3765 

(318) 496 -5987 

(318) 496-5972 

PAGER 

47078** 

47102** 

47089** 

49227* 

SSN 

442 

6443 


